
MS 25 Mile Route Net Control /SAG Wagon  631-871-6633

At Mi Turn Onto For At Mi Turn Onto For

0 X Start at Elks Lodge 0.1 14.4 L Sagaponick Rd 1.3

0.1 BL Hubbard Ln 0.2 15.7 X Cross Ocean 0

0.3 R Magee St 0.6 15.7 ST Becomes Church Ln 0.2

0.9 R Bishops Ln 0.2 15.9 BL Hildreth Ln 0.2

1.1 L Hill St 0.2 16.1 R Halsey Ln 0.1

1.3 R Halsey Neck Ln 1.5 16.2 X County Rd 39/ Rt 27 to Butter 0

2.8 L Meadow Ln 0.9 16.2 ST Butter Ln 1.8

3.7 R Gin Ln 1.6 18 L Scuttle Hole Rd 0.5

5.3 BL Old Town Ln 0.6 18.5 R RS #2: Country Gardens 0

5.9 R Wickapogue Rd 1.6 18.5 R Close 4pm Exit RS:R on Scuttle Hole Rd 0.2

7.5 ST Becomes Cobb Rd West 0.3 18.7 ST Scuttle Hole Road (through traffic circle) 1.2

7.8 L Cobb Rd 0.6 19.9 BR Head of the Pond Rd 1.3

8.4 R Little Cobb Rd 0.2 21.2 L Deerfield Rd 0.1

8.6 BR Route 27 0.1 21.3 R Head of the Pond Rd 0.9

8.7 R RS#1:Water Mill Village Green 0 22.2 R Lower Seven Ponds Rd 0.5

8.7 Close  12pm *L on Proprietors Ln* 0 22.7 BR Upper Seven Ponds Rd 0.6

8.7 L Exit RS Turn L on Proprietors Ln.* 0.1 23.3 BL David Whites Ln 0.3

8.8 BR Route 27 1.3 23.6 X Route 27 at light 0

10.1 R Mecox Rd 1 23.6 ST David Whites Ln 0.3

11.1 L Pauls Ln 0.3 23.9 R Powell Ave 0.3

11.4 R Continue on Pauls Ln 1 24.2 L Elm St 0.2

12.4 L Ocean Ave 300ft 24.4 R Layton Ave 0.2

12.4 R Bridge Ln 1.1 24.6 R North Main St 0.1

13.5 L Sagg Main St 0.6 24.7 L Prospect St 0.7

At Mi Turn Onto For

25.4 L Pelham St 0.2

25.6 R Moses Ln 0.6

26.2 BR Magee St 0.2

26.4 L Route 27 at light 0.2

Please wait here for Police Escort!!!

26.6 R Finish at Elks Club! 0

Congratulations!

These are three "SAFE HAVENS" that you need to go 

to in the case of an Emergency

1. Amagansett Fire Dept, 439 Main Street, Amagansett 

(in proximity to Town Marine Museum, Espo’s, 

and Fresh Pond Park)

2. St. Therese Church, 67 South Street, Montauk 

(Montauk Point)

3. Bridgehampton Fire Dept., 64 School Street, 

Bridgehampton (near Country Garden RS)

R= Right, BR = Bear Right

L = Left, BL = Bear Left

HR = Hard Right, HL = Hard Left

ST = Straight, X = Cross

Markings on Road =

 MS in Orange w/Arrow
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